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OEM Reference

AUDI 1K0615601AD
AUDI 1K0615601M
AUDI 5Q0615601G
SEAT 1K0615601AD
SEAT 1K0615601M
SEAT 5Q0615601G
SKODA 1K0615601AD
SKODA 1K0615601M
SKODA 5Q0615601G
SKODA 5Q0615601Q

VW 1K0615601AD
VW 1K0615601M

VW 5Q0615601G

VW (FAW) 1K0615601M

VW (SVW) 1K0615601M
OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986479247
BOSCH 0986479247
BREMBO 08A2021X
BREMBO 08A2021X
ZIMMERMANN 100331520
ZIMMERMANN 100331552
ZIMMERMANN 100331553
FEBI BILSTEIN 108194
FEBI BILSTEIN 108194
MEYLE 1155231092
MEYLE 1155231092
A.B.S. 17628
A.B.S. 17628S

shs 18152047133
VALEO 197031
VALEO 197031

NK 2047133
METELLI 230852
METELLI 230852
METELLI 230852C
METELLI 230852C
ATE 24011201691
ATE 24031201691
FEBI BILSTEIN 24382

FEBI BILSTEIN 24382
SWAG 30924382
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LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
NK

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID
GIRLING
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA

ICER

HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

LPR

LPR
COMLINE
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
COMLINE
BARUM
BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
OPEN PARTS
OPEN PARTS
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
FTE

FTE

FERODO

3085601
3085601
3147133
54408

54408
54408PRO
54408PRO
54408PRO
562258BC
562258J
562258J
562258JC
562258JC
6045584
697300
697300
697300
697300
78BD5619
8DD355112131
8DD355112131
8DD355112131
8DD355112131
8DD355112141
8DD355112141
92140800
92140800
92140803
92140803
A1005P
A1005PR
ADC1467
ADC1499
ADV184307
ADV1843122
ANDG6070
BAR12169
BBD4546
BBD5167
BDA226310
BDR226310
BG3954
BG3954
BG3954C
BG3954C
BS8038
BS8038C
BS5495
BS5495B
DDF13061
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